
DATE DAY III IV
09.09.2025 TUESDAY ENGLISH MATHS
11.09.2025 THURSDAY SCIENCE HINDI
13.09.2025 SATURDAY MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE
16.09.2025 TUESDAY HINDI ENGLISH
18.09.2025 THURSDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE
19.09.2025 FRIDAY COMPUTER PRACTICAL NS (ORAL)
20.09.2025 SATURDAY GK / DRAWING COMPUTER PRACTICAL
22.09.2025 MONDAY NS (ORAL) GK / DRAWING

Note:
1. There will be regular classes from 19th Sept. 2025 onwards.  Grading subjects Examination (NS, GK, 
  Computer and Drawing) will be conducted during the school hour.
2. Open Day: For Class III - IV  are 27.09.2025 (Saturday)
3. PLEASE CLEAR YOUR DUES / FEES BEFORE THE EXAM POSITIVELY TO AVOID 
     ANY INCONVENIENCE.

EXAM I/C PRINCIPAL

DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, NANDINI MINES, DURG (CG)
DATESHEET FOR PT-II (TERM - I) : FOR CLASSES III AND IV

EXAMINATION TIMING: 8:30 AM TO 11:00 AM



DATE DAY V VI VII VIII IX X XI

09.09.2025 Tuesday English Maths Social Science - - - -

10.09.2025 Wednesday - - - Science Social Science
Maths       

(Basic / Std)
Physics / Acct.

11.09.2025 Thursday Sanskrit Social Science Maths - - - -

12.09.2025 Friday - - - Sanskrit Maths
Hindi / 

Sanskrit
IP / PE

13.09.2025 Saturday Maths Science English - - - -

15.09.2025 Monday - - - Maths English Science Chemistry / B.St.

16.09.2025 Tuesday Social Science Hindi Science - - - -

17.09.2025 Wednesday - - - Social Science Science Social Science Eco/Biology

18.09.2025 Thursday Hindi English Sanskrit - - - -

19.09.2025 Friday - - - Hindi Hindi / Sanskrit English English Core

20.09.2025 Saturday Science Sanskrit Hindi - - - -

22.09.2025 Monday
COMP (PRAC.) / 

NS (ORAL)
GK/DRAW

COMP (PRAC.) / 
NS (ORAL)

English IT IT Maths

23.09.2025 Tuesday GK/DRAW
COMP (PRAC.) / 

NS (ORAL)
GK/DRAW GK/DRAW Drawing - -

24.09.2025 Wednesday - - -
COMP (PRAC.) 

/ NS (ORAL)
- - -

Note:
1. There will be regular classes from 22th Sept. 2025 onwards for Classes V to VII and 25th Sept. 2025 onwards for Classes VIII to XI.  
  Grading subjects Examination (NS, GK, Computer and Drawing) will be conducted during the school hour.
2. Open Day: For Class V - XI  are 27.09.2025 (Saturday)
3. PLEASE CLEAR YOUR DUES / FEES BEFORE THE EXAM POSITIVELY TO AVOID ANY INCONVENIENCE.

PRINCIPAL

D.A.V. INSTITUTIONS, CG ZONE
 DATESHEET FOR TERM-I (III TO VII), HALF YEARLY (VIII TO XI) EXAMINATIONS: 2025-26

EXAMINATION TIMING: 9:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON

EXAM I/C

Reporting Time: 8:30 AM


